
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

学　年 優　勝 準優勝

山崎　諒羽 高藤　春希 二見　俊輔 高橋　　陸 宮崎　　颯 平尾　彰悟 稲村　裕輝 福永　旺洋

野田中根 川間 鎌ヶ谷 鎌ヶ谷 大森 市川 市川 高洲ホープス

宮下　怜 寺内　琳 中川　創太 谷川　僚吾 田口　聖也 池森　温人 山田　直樹 中田　大地

野田中根 高洲ホープス 松戸六実 松戸六実 松戸六実 東部台 川間 野田中根

安保　武輝 村上　港 石塚　誠一郎 柳原　秀太 相葉　皓太 鈴木　　遼 大西　悠斗 古賀　聖人

松戸六実 市川 柏南部 松戸六実 大森 スリーセブン 市川 流山

寺内　　涼 大八木　奏柊 木村　輝星 平尾　遼芽 荒木　仁之助 村田　光琉 藤田　　櫂 秋本　啓太

高洲ホープス 高洲ホープス 野田中根 市川 松戸六実 松戸六実 松戸六実 高洲ホープス

竹下　直輝 田端　朝晃 冨田　颯之介 村上　士竜

高洲ホープス 市川 スリーセブン シャトル桜木

亀野　健太郎 新村　薩真 鈴木　竣 鈴木　裕也

BunBunSP 市川 スリーセブン 大森

栗原　琉夏 石塚　日菜子 斉郷　遥南 山崎　美咲 伊東　里紗 佐藤　陽菜 杉山　愛結 菅野　季々

野田中根 柏南部 高洲ホープス 鎌ヶ谷 大森 松戸六実 松戸六実 高洲ホープス

長嶋　穂希 飛川　　遥 杉山　　凜 関口　かのん 冨田　梨未 横田　彩香 高橋　茉優 中野　円佳

市原 川間 松戸六実 市原 大森 柏南部 鎌ヶ谷 鎌ヶ谷

岡本　萌奈末 林　咲空 赤澤　涼華 渡辺　七海 遠藤　　桐 菅　　光里 高瀬　真桜 丹　　琴音

川間 市原 市原 松戸六実 市原 大森 柏南部 高洲ホープス

長島　花音 中村　心音 篠原　瑠奈 高田　かおり 佐久間　琴未 藤田　希瑠々 上田　佳奈 中嶋　花帆

佐貫クラブ 松戸六実 市原 柏南部 市川 野田中根 鎌ヶ谷 市原

砂川　温香 吉田　明永 鈴木　あいり 中野　真里 奥村　美咲子 木村　綺音 岩井　理香 丹　佑月

流山 市原 鎌ヶ谷 鎌ヶ谷 季美の森 野田中根 シャトル桜木 高洲ホープス

鈴木　　結 白川　菜結 小澤　寧音 戸部　碧月 吉田　遥香 佐藤　里菜 宮田　凪菜 遠藤　紗

鎌ヶ谷 大森 高洲ホープス 流山 BunBunSP 朝日ヶ丘 流山 市原

女子の部

三　位 ベスト8

3年
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6年

5年

4年

試　合　成　績　表

男子の部

期　日:平成27年 3月　22日(日)

4年

2年

1年

1年

6年

2年

会 場:千葉公園スポーツ施設・体育館

3年

5年


